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Name

Andrew Coney
Ben Shucksmith
Paul Ripley
Philip Hayes
Brendon Thomas
Stef Bryan
Adam Reeder
David Needham
Mark Hill

Alan Yost

Lewis Lowe
John Burton
Arthur Middleton
Barbara Odling

Time
0:22:25
0:22:45
0:23:50
0:24:12
0:24:28
0:24:46
0:24:58
0:25:07
0:25:45
0:26:40
0:27:05
0:27:41
0:29:37
0:30:02



